
M1
Copa Del Sol 2013

La Manga A
23.01.2013 16:00

Home Team Tromsø IL
Goals 2

Away Team FC Vaslui
Goals 2

# Shirt Player Pos Birthdate
1 1 Marcus  Sahlmann GK 02.01.1985
2 7 Miika  Koppinen CB 05.07.1978
3 29 Adnan  Causevic CB 13.08.1986
4 14 Hans Julius E.  Norbye RB 16.01.1987
5 22 Saliou  Ciss LB 15.06.1989
6 8 Thomas  Kind Bendiksen CM 08.08.1989
7 11 Ruben  Yttergård Jenssen LM 04.05.1988
8 18 Josh  Pritchard RM 10.01.1990
9 10 Thomas  Drage LW 20.02.1992
10 15 Magnus  Andersen RW 28.05.1986
11 13 Zednek  Ondrasek ST 22.12.1988

12 17 Remi  Johansen 04.09.1990
13 19 William  Frantzen 13.06.1993
14 20 Mathias  Johnsen 23.07.1995
15 27 Benny  Lekström 19.02.1981
16 28 Aleksandar  Prijovic 21.04.1990
17 33 Lars Gunnar  Johnsen 02.07.1991
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

# Shirt Player Pos Birthdate
1 89 Catalin Straton GK 10.09.1989
2 6  Piotr  Celeban CB 25.06.1985
3 26 Andrei  Cordos CB 06.06.1988
4 20 Zhivko  Milanov RB 15.07.1984
5 25 Adrian  Salageanu LB 04.09.1983
6 80 Ousmane  N'Doye CM 21.03.1978
7 16 Caue  Da Silva RM 24.05.1989
8 17 Lucian  Sanmartean LM 13.03.1980
9 8  Liviu  Antal RW 06.02.1989
10 10 Nicolae  Stanciu LW 05.07.1993
11 9  Marius  Niculae ST 16.05.1981

12 2  Elias  Charalambous 25.09.1980
13 3 Stan Ioan
14 4  Eduard  Jumisse 06.06.1985
15 7  Vasile  Buhaescu 02.02.1988
16 11  Ervin  Zsiga 07.11.1991
17 12 Vytautas  Cerniauskas 03.12.1989
18 14 Sergiu  Popovici 23.03.1993
19 15 Valter  Heil 02.11.1990
20 19 Mike  Temwanjera 21.05.1989
21 22 Eduard  Pap 01.07.1994
22 24 Alexandru  Buziuc 15.03.1994
23 27 Adrian  Nenita 02.11.1996
24 28 Ionut  Balaur 06.06.1989
25 31 Raul  Costin 29.01.1985

In Out Minute  Substitutions In Out Minute
17 10 46 19 9 73
33 18 57 11 17 73
28 13 62 15 20 76
19 22 65 28 26 76
20 15 89 14 16 89

Goals
Player Minute Score

13 17 1 - 0
13 24 2 - 0

Yellow Cards
Player Minute

11 52

Red Cards
Player Minute

Goals
Player Minute Score

31 49 2 - 1
8 61 2 - 2

Yellow Cards
Player Minute

16 16
6 77

Red Cards
Player Minute

Team Administrator Hege  Christensen
Head Coach Agnar  Christensen
Sports Director Svein Morten  Johansen

Owner Ciprian  DAMIAN
Head Coach Viorel  HIZO
Sports Director Catalin  POPA



Main Referee Kristinn  Jakobsson 4th Referee Svein Inge  Wiken
Assistant Referee 1 Askell  Gislason Assistant Referee 2 Gylfi  Sigurdsson

Signature [Referee]: Signature [Home Team]: Signature [Away Team]:
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Home Team Tromsø IL
Goals 2

Away Team FC Vaslui
Goals 2

Shirt Player Birthdate M G A YC RC
1 Marcus  Sahlmann 02.01.1985 1
7 Miika  Koppinen 05.07.1978 1
29 Adnan  Causevic 13.08.1986 1
14 Hans Julius E.  Norbye 16.01.1987 1
22 Saliou  Ciss 15.06.1989 1
8 Thomas  Kind Bendiksen 08.08.1989 1
11 Ruben  Yttergård Jenssen 04.05.1988 1 1
18 Josh  Pritchard 10.01.1990 1
10 Thomas  Drage 20.02.1992 1
15 Magnus  Andersen 28.05.1986 1
13 Zednek  Ondrasek 22.12.1988 1 2

17 Remi  Johansen 04.09.1990 1
19 William  Frantzen 13.06.1993 1
20 Mathias  Johnsen 23.07.1995 1
27 Benny  Lekström 19.02.1981 1
28 Aleksandar  Prijovic 21.04.1990 1
33 Lars Gunnar  Johnsen 02.07.1991 1

Shirt Player Birthdate M G A YC RC
89 Catalin Straton 10.09.1989 1
6  Piotr  Celeban 25.06.1985 1 1
26 Andrei  Cordos 06.06.1988 1
20 Zhivko  Milanov 15.07.1984 1
25 Adrian  Salageanu 04.09.1983 1
80 Ousmane  N'Doye 21.03.1978 1
16 Caue  Da Silva 24.05.1989 1 1
17 Lucian  Sanmartean 13.03.1980 1
8  Liviu  Antal 06.02.1989 1 1
10 Nicolae  Stanciu 05.07.1993 1
9  Marius  Niculae 16.05.1981 1

2  Elias  Charalambous 25.09.1980 1
3 Stan Ioan 1
4  Eduard  Jumisse 06.06.1985 1
7  Vasile  Buhaescu 02.02.1988 1
11  Ervin  Zsiga 07.11.1991 1
12 Vytautas  Cerniauskas 03.12.1989 1
14 Sergiu  Popovici 23.03.1993 1
15 Valter  Heil 02.11.1990 1
19 Mike  Temwanjera 21.05.1989 1
22 Eduard  Pap 01.07.1994 1
24 Alexandru  Buziuc 15.03.1994 1
27 Adrian  Nenita 02.11.1996 1
28 Ionut  Balaur 06.06.1989 1
31 Raul  Costin 29.01.1985 1 1
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